

Mex case= 95/24

Order dt: 08-07-24

Today is fixed for S/R,App.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira and files track consignment. S/R received after proper service but O.P is not appear.

Issue D/W against O.P. Petitioner files requisit P.fees paid issue the same at once.

Fix 22-11-24 For E/R of D/W,App.

D/C by me.

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.