

Order dated 04.12.2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Petitioner files a hazira.

NER received.

Issue reminder to execute the WA positively by next date.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the OC of the Rajapur Police Station for compliance of this order.

Fix 09.03.2026 for ER of WA, i.d., personal appearance of Warrant Officer.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia